Oye Cakes - Web App - Bug #4216

ADD TO CART > Count is showing wrong
09/14/2022 01:09 PM - Pravin J

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Narendra Singh
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

09/14/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
in Add to Cart products are 4 but Count is showing 5.

History

#1 - 09/15/2022 10:32 AM - Pravin J

- Description updated

04/01/2025

1/1
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